FEATURES
-I SUUVA and 20-[WA AC Test Capacity
I 240x64 Ice Blue Dot Matrix LCD
1 Manualjhuto Mode
I Function Key for Quick Selecting
i High Intensity Flash tor Caution 3; Status Indication
I Safety Interlock Function
1' Zero Crossing Tu rn-on Uperation

Approx. 27kg max.
* The sweep function and timer off can only be performed when the tester is in the special MANU mode. Specifications subject to change without notice. PT-9000G D1 BH
ORDERING INFORMATION
GPT-9904 AC 500VA AC/DC Withstanding Voltage/Insulation Resistance/Ground Bond Tester
GPT-9903 AC 500)/A AC/DC Withstanding Voltage/Insulation Resistance Tester
GPT-9804 AC 200VA AC/DC Withstanding Voltage/Insulation Resistance/G round Bond Tester
GPT-9803 AC 200VA AC/DC Withstanding Voltage/I nsulation Resistance Tester
GPT-9302 AC 200VA AC/DC Withstanding Voltage Tester Hig Vo tage Test Probe
OPTION
Opt.1 GPIB card
OPTIONAL ASSESSORIES
GHT-113 High Voltage Test Pistol
GHT-205 ' h I
Quick Start Guide x 1, Power cord x 1, CDx1 (complete user manual), Interlock Key x 1,
Remote terminal male plug x 1, Test lead GHT-114 x1 for GPT-9903/9803/9802/9801,
Test lead CHT-114 X 1, GTL-115 X1 f0!‘ GPT-9904/9304
GPT-9301 AC 20OVA AC Withstanding Voltage Tester GTL-232 RS-232C Cable, 9-pin Female to 9-pin, null Modem for Computer<=TL-W USB eve» A-Awe. app~=><- 1-rm
GTL-243 GPIB Cable, approx. 2m
GTL-251 GPIB-USB-HS (High Speed)
GRA-402 RACK Adapter Panel (19", 4u)
Global Headquarters